L) W Antrim and

Newtownabbey
—_— BOROUGH COUNCIL

Planning Applications - Airport,

Ballyclare, Glengormley Urban,
Macedon and Three Mile Water DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk.
Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional
Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning
Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should
be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all
representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2024/0288/F

LA03/2024/0289/F

LA03/2024/0305/F

LA03/2024/0306/F

LA03/2024/0314/F

LA03/2024/0316/RM

Re-advertisements

LA03/2024/0154/F

LA03/2024/0258/0

LA03/2024/0270/F

LA03/2024/0280/0

LOCATION

Approx 80m NE of 120
Old Carrick Road,
Greenisland

Approx 15m NW of 38
Tully Road, Nutts
Corner, Crumlin

657-659 Shore Road,
Jordanstown,
Newtownabbey

105 Ballyrobin Road,
Muckamore, Antrim

50 Ballylagan Road,
Ballyclare

65m SW of 33 Carntall
Road,
Newtownabbey

28 Avonlea Gardens,
Whitehouse,
Newtownabbey

Approx 30m SW of 25
Dundessert Road,
Nutts Corner, Crumlin

280m NW of 6 Antrim
Road, Aldergrove,
Crumlin

70 NE of 4a Laurel
Lane, Belfast

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

2 no. glamping pods, teepee tent
and toilet facility

Change of use from commercial
storage yard to a gospel hall

4 no. apartments (Alterations fo
LA03/2018/0469/F)

Replacement dwelling, carport,
workshop, shed and store

Replacement of roof

Dwelling and garage

Alteration and extension to dwelling

Site for dwelling and garage

Dwelling and garage (Change of
house type from LA03/2023/0035/
CLOPUD)

Dwelling and garage




