

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: **www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk**. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
LA03/2024/0288/F	Approx 80m NE of 120 Old Carrick Road, Greenisland	2 no. glamping pods, teepee tent and toilet facility
LA03/2024/0289/F	Approx 15m NW of 38 Tully Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Change of use from commercial storage yard to a gospel hall
LA03/2024/0305/F	657-659 Shore Road, Jordanstown, Newtownabbey	4 no. apartments (Alterations to LA03/2018/0469/F)
LA03/2024/0306/F	105 Ballyrobin Road, Muckamore, Antrim	Replacement dwelling, carport, workshop, shed and store
LA03/2024/0314/F	50 Ballylagan Road, Ballyclare	Replacement of roof
LA03/2024/0316/RM	65m SW of 33 Carntall Road, Newtownabbey	Dwelling and garage
Re-advertisements LA03/2024/0154/F	28 Avonlea Gardens, Whitehouse, Newtownabbey	Alteration and extension to dwelling
LA03/2024/0258/O	Approx 30m SW of 25 Dundessert Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Site for dwelling and garage
LA03/2024/0270/F	280m NW of 6 Antrim Road, Aldergrove, Crumlin	Dwelling and garage (Change of house type from LA03/2023/0035/ CLOPUD)
LA03/2024/0280/O	70 NE of 4a Laurel Lane, Belfast	Dwelling and garage